
   Year 10/11 MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE November/December 2025

 Week (B)   Mon 24th Nov - Fri 28th Nov 2025
Dates Lesson 1 Break 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Break 2  Lesson 4 Lesson 5

9:10 - 10:10 10:10 - 10:40 12:40 - 1:10 1:10 - 2:10 2:10 - 3:10
Mon 24th Nov

Tues 25th Nov Maths non calc Foundation (1hr 30) Health & Social Care (1hr 30) (46)
Maths non calc Int/Higher (1hr 45)

Wed 26th Nov Maths Foundation (1hr 30) Cymraeg U3 (1hr 30)
Maths Higher (1hr 45)

Thurs 27th Nov French written (1hr) (8) Science Applied Single/Double (1hr) Media Studies (1hr 30) (19)
Science Triple (1hr) Drama (1hr 30) (16)

Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Break 1  Lesson 4 Break 2
9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 12:30 12:30 - 1:30 1:30 - 2:00

Fri 28th Nov History C&P (1hr) (39)

 Week (A)   Mon 1st Dec - Fri 5th Dec 2025
Dates Lesson 1 Break 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Break 2  Lesson 4 Lesson 5

9:10 - 10:10 10:10 - 10:40 10:40 - 11:40 11:40 - 12:40 12:40 - 1:10 1:10 - 2:10 2:10 - 3:10
Mon 1st Dec Music (listening) GE05 (13) Science Applied Single/Double (1hr)

Science Triple (1hr)

Tues 2nd Dec Maths calc Foundation (1hr 30) Geography (1hr) (69)
Maths calc Int/Higher (1hr 45) Drama (1hr 30) (clash with M St. (4)

Wed 3rd Dec History USA (1hr) (50) Cymraeg U4 (1hr 30)

Thurs 4th Dec PE (AV) 1hr (42)

Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Break 1  Lesson 4 Break 2
9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 12:30 12:30 - 1:30 1:30 - 2:00

Fri 5th Dec

Yr10 Mock
Yr11 Mock


